∗∗
VQ  4
How to Order Valve
1
2
3
4
5
6
2 position single
2 position double
3 position closed center
3 position exhaust center
3 position pressure center
3 position perfect
0
1
Metal
Rubber
Electrical entry
–:
Non-locking push style
Manual override
4 VQ4000
Add suffix valve and option number to the
manifold base number.
<Example>
Connector kit
5
G
Lead wire
length
0.6m
Function
How to Order Manifold Ass'y
VV5Q
Manifold
Options
08
02 2 stations
… …
Stations
16 16 stations
Symbol
CD